
Manufacture

Address

Model

Jiangmen Zhengjiguangzhao Technology Co., Ltd.

No. 302, Nanshan Road, Jianghai District, Jiangmen City

FB-PXLS

Antenna Specifications

1. Bluetooth Antenna Photo

2. Bluetooth Antenna Gain
Frequency / MHz Gain/ dBi

2400 0.96
2410 0.75
2420 0.79
2430 0.71
2440 0.63
2450

0.832460
0.952470

1

2480 0.75
2490 0.63
2500 0.52



3. Antenna Pattem Picture


